

MEGHALAYA POWER DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION LIMITED

TURA EAST SUBDIVISION

ESTIMATE FOR PRESIDING CHANGE PROCESS

Application No. : 321109240009	Application Date	:	23-09-2024
To,	Request Type	:	LOAD CHANGE
Winston D Sangma			
Mobile No. :	Load	:	1.00 KW to 3.00 KW
Address : Tura Modynagar Tura #95766			

Sub: Estimate for Presiding Change Process .

Dear Esteemed Consumer,

With reference to your **Application No. : 321109240009**, Consumer ID : 1000674159 dated : for the subject cited above, you are requested to deposit the following estimate amount of **Rs:6014**. at Sub-Division Office - Tura East Subdivision .

Please find attached here with break-up of the total quoted estimate amount.

Order	Component	Amount
L	Application Fee	200.00
М	Re rating Charge	0.00
N	Taxable Value(L+M)	200.00
0	GST@18% on N	36.00
R	Total Connection Charge(N+O)	236.00
S	Security Deposit	5,778.00
U	Grand Total(R+S)	6,014.00

Assistant Executive Engineer Sub-Division Office Tura East Subdivision